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classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
FRANCESCO MADONNA

ACSDEMYCALCIO
ANASTASIA

AIF ACADEMY

VESEVO S'SEBASTIANO
REAL CASAMALE

UN. TURRIS

LOURDES

SANTA MARIA AL FELACO

risultati della 9° giornata
04/02/2023 15:30

04/02/2023 15:30
04/02/2023 15:30

04/02/2023 15:30

www.napoli.acsi.it

PT

25
24
19
14

N B OO O

G \%
9 8
9 8
9 6
9 4
9 1
9 1
9 0
9 0
ACSDEMYCALCIO ANASTASIA

FRANCESCO MADONNA

REAL CASAMALE

LOURDES

N
1

0

P
0

1

GF
52

55

26

19

UN. TURRIS

AIF ACADEMY

SANTA MARIA AL FELACO

VESEVO S'SEBASTIANO

GS

4

14

21

14

19

27

32

41

1/1

DR
48

41

-13

-19

-31

-36


http://www.tcpdf.org

